
DRAFT FY 2027 Budget Review Timeline 

 

 

 

Task Timeline 
FY 27 Budget Work Sessions and Initial Review   

Richmond Public Schools and Council Agencies Budget 
Discussions at O.D. Meeting 

3/2/2026 (Monday) 4:00 p.m.  

Mayor Submits Proposed 2027 Budget 3/11/2026 (Wednesday) TBD 

Council Budget Work Session (Plan/Eco Dev) 3/18/2026 (Wednesday) 
*Finance and Economic Development at 2:00 p.m.  

Council Budget Work Session (Finance/Admin/Constitutional 
Offices)  

3/23/2026 (Monday) 1:00 p.m. 

Initial Budget Public Hearing at Formal Meeting 3/23/2026 (Monday) 6:00 p.m. 

Council Budget Work Session (Operations) 3/25/2026 (Wednesday) 1:00 p.m. 
*Governmental Operations at 1:00 p.m. 

Council Budget Work Session 
(Capital Improvement Projects & Human Services)  

4/6/2026 (Monday) 1:00 p.m. 
O.D. meeting cancelled 

FY 27 Budget Amendment Process and Adoption   
Council Proposed Amendments Due to OCCoS 4/7/2026 (Tuesday)   
Proposed Amendments Posted and Shared with City Clerk  4/9/2026 (Thursday) 
Council Amendment Budget Work Session 4/13/2026 (Monday) 1:00 p.m. 
Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments at Formal Meeting 4/13/2026 (Monday) 6:00 p.m. 

Council Amendment Budget Work Session 4/15/2026 (Wednesday)  
*Finance and Economic Development at 2:00 p.m. 

Council Amendment Budget Work Session 4/20/2026 (Monday) 1:00 p.m. 

Council Amendment Final Consensus Session 4/22/2026 (Wednesday) 
*Governmental Operations at 1:00 p.m. 

Council Approves Budget Amendments at Formal Meeting 4/27/2026 (Monday) 6:00 p.m. 
Final Public Hearing and Budget Adoption at Formal Meeting 5/11/2026 (Monday) 6:00 p.m. 
Richmond Public Schools Budget Adoption Deadline 5/15/2026  
City Budget Adoption Deadline 5/31/2026 
*Meeting time confirmed once scheduling conflict resolved. 


